lea

Jasmine Dragon Pearl 14
Caffeinated | Green Tea

After rigorous blending with jasmine flowers,

the tea leaves are rolled into pearls that unfurl

when brewed. Notes of sweetness line the silky

green tea with a beautiful bouquet of jasmine.

Da Hong Pao Oolong 14
Caffeinated | Oolong Tea

Da Hong Pao leaves have a unique twisted shape
akin to knotted ropes. Robust black tea with a
gentle woody aroma. A soft balance between the
roasted and floral notes.

Tie Guan Yin 14
Caffeinated | Oolong Tea

In all stages of processing, Tie Guan Yin

requests a high level of skill and experiise. The
result is a cup of yellow gold possessing a flavour
that can be described as an intricate balance

between a floral aroma and the complicated notes.

Pu Erh 14
Caffeinated | Dark Tea

A fermented classic. Dark, earthy and rich.

Delicate toastiness emerges from the thick brew.

Golden Monkey 14
Caffeinated | Black Tea

This fine tea received its name from the

resemblance the leaves bear to monkey claws.

Malty sweetness reminiscent of honey lies beneath
the complex; full-bodied flavonr.

Chrysanthemum 14
Non-Caffeinated | Tisane

Mild and vegetal with an underlying subtle scent

of Chrysanthemum throughont.

Prices are in Singapore dollars and subject to 10% service charge and
prevailing government taxes.



Beer

Tiger
Singapore

Guinness
Ireland

Corona Extra
Mexico

Chinese Wine

Calabash Shao Hsing Chiew
W P BLR

20yr Gu Yue Long Shan
A FH AR
Moutai

FINFE

National Cellar 1573
%1573

Sake

Yamanashi

Shichiken Birodonoaji
Junmai Ginjo

Shichiken Kaikoma

Junmai Daiginjo

Shichiken Hoshi-No-Kagayaki

Sparkling

Yamaguchi
Dassai Junmai Daiginjo 23

Dassai Junmai Daiginjo 45

NV

NV

NV

NV
NV

Bottle
15

18

15

90

240

1650

725

Bottle

190

250

350

340
200

Prices are in Singapore dollars and subject to 10% service charge and

prevailing government taxes.



Wines By The Glass

Spar/elmg 15¢/  Bottle
Ruinart “R” de Ruinart NV 38 180
Reims Champagne France

Ruinart Brut Rosé NV 46 228
Reims Champagne France

Nino Franco Rustico NV 30 148
Valdobbiadene Prosecco

Superiore

Veneto Italy

White 15 Bottle
MarcI]Iués de Riscal Verdejo RV 22 108
Castilla y Leén Rueda Spain

Private Iabel

Lis Neris Pinot Grigio RV 26 128

Friuli Venezia Giulia Italy

Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc RV 28 138
Marlborough New Zealand

]Dean Paul & Benoit RV 30 148
roin Chablis

Burgundy France

Rosé 15¢/  Bottle
Chateau D'Esclans RV 26 128
Whispering Angel

Cotes de Provence France

Red 15¢/  Bottle
Marqués de Riscal RV 24 118
Arienzo Crianza

Rioja Spain Private Label

Verrazzano Chianti Classico RV 26 128
Tuscany Italy

Jean-Louis Chave Selection RV 26 128
Cotes du Rhone Mon Coeur
Rhone Valley France

Kaesler Stonehorse Cabernet RV 32 158
Sauvignon
South Australia

Tommasi Amarone della RV 36 178
Valpolicella Classico

Veneto Italy

Sweet & Fortified 6 Bottle

Bodegas Barbadillo Pedro NV 18 98
Ximénez La Cilla - 375 w/
Andalucia Spain

Henri Giraud Ratafia NV 20 148
Champenois Solera 1990 -2016

Champagne France

Should the above stated vintage not be available, we take the liberty
to serve the next available vintage.
Prices are in Singapore dollars and subject to 10% service charge and
prevailing government taxes.



Spirits

Gin - Genever

4.5¢l

Bombay Sapphire Premier Cru London 26

Monkey 47 Germany
Sabatini 7y

Vodka

Grey Goose France
Belvedere Pure roland
Beluga Noble Rusia

lequila

Codigo Blanco Mexico
Codigo Anejo Mexico

Clase Azul Reposado Mexico

Rum - Light, Dark and Spiced
Bacardi Carta Blanca cubs
Planteray Dark jamaica

E}zggeray Cut and Dry Coconut
Rye

Mitcher's US*1 Single Barrel
Woodford Reserve Kentucky

Bourbon

Woodford Reserve

Japanese

Suntory Kakubin

Hakushu 12 Years

Hibiki 17 Years

Yamazaki Distiller's Reserve
Yamazaki 12 Years

28
25

4.5¢/

25
26
27

4.5
26
43
60

4.5
24
25
26

4.5¢l

28
28

4.5¢l

28

4.5
26
55
250
43
60

Bottle

360
300
350

Bottle

330
350
380

Bottle
370
600
810

Bottle

350
355
360

Bottle

390
390

Bottle

390

Bottle

350
750
3500
560
800

Should the above stated vintage not be available, we take the liberty

to serve the next available vintage.

Prices are in Singapore dollars and subject to 10% service charge and

prevailing government taxes.



Whisky

Blended 4.50 Bottle
Monkey Shoulder Triple Malt 26 350
Johnnie Walker Blue Label 43 570
Orkney 4.50 Bottle
Highland Park 12 Years 26 350
Highland Park 18 Years 40 550
Skye 4.5c Bottle

Glenmorangie The Nectar d'Or 28 380

Glenmorangie 18 Years 35 650
Extremely Rare

Lagavulin 16 Years 30 400
Speyside 4.50 Bottl

The Macallan 12 Years Double Cask 28 370
The Macallan 15 Years Double Cask 40 550

The Macallan 18 Years Double Cask 70 980

Cognac 45 Bt
Hennessy VSOP 26 350
Hennessy XO 50 680
Remy Martin XO 50 680

Mocktails

Milky Way 16

Jasmine Dragon Pearl |
Monin Cucumber |Monin White Mint

Peach Pea 16
Housemade Butterfly Pea |

Alain Milliat Peach

Cloud Forest Oz 16

Housemade Lemongrass Pandan |
Melati Fresh | Franklin & Sons
Elderflower & Cucumber

Should the above stated vintage not be available, we take the liberty
to serve the next available vintage.
Prices are in Singapore dollars and subject to 10% service charge and
prevailing government taxes.

WUTRI-GRADE | Ny(ri-Grade mark is based on default preparation
LY D TR (before addition of ice)



Cold Brew

Saicho Sparkling Jasmine
Saicho Sparkling Darjeeling
Saicho Sparkling Hojicha

Mineral Water

San Pellegrino

Acqua Panna

Nordagq Still
Nordaq Sparkling

Soft Drinks

Coca-Cola

Coca-Cola Light

Coca-Cola Zero

Sprite

Franklin & Sons Sicilian Lemon

Franklin & Sons Elderflower
& Cucumber

Franklin & Sons Ginger Beer
Franklin & Sons Ginger Ale

Juices

Orange
Apple
Pineapple
Cranberry

500ml

12
12

10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10

o o0 oo

Prices are in Singapore dollars and subject to 10% service charge and

prevailing government taxes.

WUTRI-GRADE | Ny(ri-Grade mark is based on default preparation
Ll D 212l (before addition of ice)

750ml

15
15



Coffee

Freshly Brewed 10
Espresso 8

Double Espresso 10
Macchiato 10
Cappuccino 12
Latte 12
Flat White 12
Hot Chocolate 10

Prices are in Singapore dollars and subject to 10% service charge and
prevailing government taxes.

WUTRIGRADE | N(ri-Grade mark is based on default preparation
ML D 2l (before addition of ice)



