Tea

Jasmine Dragon Pearl Caffeinated Green Tea After rigorous blending with jasmine flowers, the tea leaves are rolled into pearls that unfurl when brewed. Notes of sweetness line the silky green tea with a beautiful bouquet of jasmine.	14
Da Hong Pao Oolong Caffeinated Oolong Tea Da Hong Pao leaves have a unique twisted shape akin to knotted ropes. Robust black tea with a gentle woody aroma. A soft balance between the roasted and floral notes.	14
Tie Guan Yin Caffeinated Oolong Tea In all stages of processing, Tie Guan Yin requests a high level of skill and expertise. The result is a cup of yellow gold possessing a flavour that can be described as an intricate balance between a floral aroma and the complicated notes.	14
Pu Erh Caffeinated Dark Tea A fermented classic. Dark, earthy and rich. Delicate toastiness emerges from the thick brew.	14
Golden Monkey Caffeinated Black Tea This fine tea received its name from the resemblance the leaves bear to monkey claws. Malty sweetness reminiscent of honey lies beneath the complex, full-bodied flavour.	14
Chrysanthemum Non-Caffeinated Tisane Mild and vegetal with an underlying subtle scent of Chrysanthemum throughout.	14

Beer		
Tiger Singapore		Bottle 15
Guinness Ireland		18
Corona Extra Mexico		15
Chinese Wine		
Calabash Shao Hsing Chiew 塔牌葫芦绍兴酒		90
20yr Gu Yue Long Shan 二十年古越龙山		240
Moutai 贵州茅苔		1650
National Cellar 1573 国客1573		725
Sake		
Yamanashi		Bottle
Shichiken Birodonoaji Junmai Ginjo	NV	190
Shichiken Kaikoma Junmai Daiginjo	NV	250
Shichiken Hoshi-No-Kagayaki Sparkling	NV	350
Yamaguchi		
Dassai Junmai Daiginjo 23	NV	340

NV

200

Dassai Junmai Daiginjo 45

Wines By The Glass

J			
Sparkling		15cl	Bottle
Ruinart "R" de Ruinart Reims Champagne France	NV	38	180
Ruinart Brut Rosé Reims Champagne France	NV	46	228
Nino Franco Rustico Valdobbiadene Prosecco Superiore Veneto Italy	NV	30	148
White		15cl	Bottle
Marqués de Riscal Verdejo Castilla y León Rueda Spain <i>Private Label</i>	RV		
Lis Neris Pinot Grigio Friuli Venezia Giulia Italy	RV	26	128
Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough New Zealand	RV	28	138
Jean Paul & Benoit Droin Chablis Burgundy France	RV	30	148
Rosé Chateau D'Esclans Whispering Angel	RV		Bottle 128
Côtes de Provence France			
Red			Bottle
Marqués de Riscal Arienzo Crianza Rioja Spain <i>Private Label</i>	RV	24	118
Verrazzano Chianti Classico Tuscany Italy	RV	26	128
Jean-Louis Chave Selection Cotes du Rhone Mon Coeur Rhone Valley France	RV	26	128
Kaesler Stonehorse Cabernet Sauvignon South Australia	RV	32	158
Tommasi Amarone della Valpolicella Classico Veneto Italy	RV	36	178
Sweet & Fortified		6cl	Bottle
Bodegas Barbadillo Pedro Ximénez La Cilla - 375 ml Andalucia Spain	NV	18	98
Henri Giraud Ratafia Champenois Solera 1990 -2016 Champagne France	NV	20	148

Should the above stated vintage not be available, we take the liberty to serve the next available vintage.

Prices are in Singapore dollars and subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.

Spirits

Gin - Genever	4.5cl	Bottle
Bombay Sapphire Premier Cru London	26	360
Monkey 47 Germany	28	300
Sabatini Italy	25	350
Vodka	4.5cl	Bottle
Grey Goose France	25	330
Belvedere Pure Poland	26	350
Beluga Noble Russia	27	380
Tequila	4.5cl	Bottle
Codigo Blanco Mexico	26	370
Codigo Anejo Mexico	43	600
Clase Azul Reposado Mexico	60	810
Rum - Light, Dark and Spiced	4.5cl	Bottle
Bacardi Carta Blanca Cuba	24	350
Planteray Dark Jamaica	25	355
Planteray Cut and Dry Coconut Jamaica	26	360
Rye	4.5cl	Bottle
Mitcher's US*1 Single Barrel	28	390
Woodford Reserve Kentucky	28	390
Bourbon	4.5cl	Bottle
Woodford Reserve	28	390
Japanese	4.5cl	Bottle
Suntory Kakubin	26	350
Hakushu 12 Years	55	750
Hibiki 17 Years	250	3500
Yamazaki Distiller's Reserve	43	560

60

800

Yamazaki 12 Years

Whisky

Blended	4.5cl	Bottle
Monkey Shoulder Triple Malt	26	350
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	43	570
Orkney	4.5cl	Bottle
Highland Park 12 Years	26	350
Highland Park 18 Years	40	550
Skye	4.5cl	Bottle
Glenmorangie The Nectar d'Or	28	380
Glenmorangie 18 Years Extremely Rare	35	650
Lagavulin 16 Years	30	400
Speyside	4.5cl	Bottle
The Macallan 12 Years Double Cask	28	370
The Macallan 15 Years Double Cask	40	550
The Macallan 18 Years Double Cask	70	980
Camara		
Cognac	4.5cl	Bottle
Hennessy VSOP	26	350
Hennessy XO	50	680
Remy Martin XO	50	680
Mocktails		
Milky Way Jasmine Dragon Pearl Monin Cucumber Monin White Mint	21 _%	16

Peach Pea Housemade Butterfly Pea | Alain Milliat Peach

16

Cloud Forest Housemade Lemongrass Pandan | Melati Fresh | Franklin & Sons Elderflower & Cucumber



Should the above stated vintage not be available, we take the liberty to serve the next available vintage.

Prices are in Singapore dollars and subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.



C 11 D		
Cold Brew	200ml	
Saicho Sparkling Jasmine	9 _% 18	
Saicho Sparkling Darjeeling	18	
Saicho Sparkling Hojicha	18	
Mineral Water	500ml	750ml
San Pellegrino	12	15
Acqua Panna	12	15
Nordaq Still	8	
Nordaq Sparkling	8	
Soft Drinks		
Coca-Cola	1	.0
Coca-Cola Light	10	
Coca-Cola Zero	10	
Sprite	10	
Franklin & Sons Sicilian Lemon	11% sugar	0
Franklin & Sons Elderflower & Cucumber	1	0
Franklin & Sons Ginger Beer	11½ 1	0
Franklin & Sons Ginger Ale	8 % sugar	0
7 •		

Juices

Orange	9 % 8
Apple	8 % 8% 8
Pineapple	9 % 8
Cranberry	9 _% 8

Prices are in Singapore dollars and subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.



Coffee

Freshly Brewed		10
Espresso		8
Double Espresso		10
Macchiato	0% sugar	10
Cappuccino	O _%	12
Latte	0% sugar	12
Flat White	O _% sugar	12
Hot Chocolate	6 _% sugar	10